Einzelergebnisse Trio 2020

Verein
St. Pauli
ABCV
St. Pauli
St. Pauli
BC Elmshorn
BC Elmshorn
St. Pauli
BC Elmshorn
HSV
BV Elmshorn
St. Pauli
HSV
HSV
HSV
St. Pauli
ABCV
ABCV
HSV
ABCV
ABCV
BC Elmshorn
ABCV
ABCV
Hanseat
St. Pauli
ABCV
Ochtmissen
HSV
Ochtmissen
BV Elmshorn
BV Elmshorn
BV Elmshorn
ABCV
Ottensen
BV Elmshorn
ABCV
HSV
ABCV
St. Pauli
St. Pauli
ABCV
ABCV
ABCV
ABCV

EDV
5185
5390
19572
19483
19549
5636
19433
5627
5547
5998
19479
5646
5553
5540
5785
5354
5353
5172
5282
5298
17292
5386
5394
5654
10149
5263
19161
17290
19229
19489
31201
5666
5360
5820
19417
5358
5300
5352
17035
5776
5194
5269
5277
5248

Spieler
Blasch, Stephan
Popp, Reinhard
Matthiesen, Rainer
Haake, Jorg
Kriiger, Karsten
Becker, Peter
Jonas, Rolf
Teichmann, UIf
RoRberg, Kai
Stahl, Willi
Henkel, Andreas
Wulff, Hans Dieter
Jurk, Mario
Wittschen, Thomas
Unger, Thomas
Christiansen, Andreas
Drengwitz, Andreas
Jeckstat, Wolfgang
Hartwigsen, Jens
Bahr, Jirgen
Hatje, Thomas
Ruhnau, Holger
Junge, Wolfgang
Kunert, Volker
Haeger, Jorg
Zimmermann, Stephan
Deckert, Klaus
Kalben, Dieter
Ahrens, Gerd
Hoppe, Michael
Franzmeier, Thomas
Wolff, Andreas
Gutmann, Heinz
Tan, David
Rathje, Walter
Dahlgriin, Klaus
Tams, Olaf
Ozcarkir, Refik
Forster, Karl-Heinz
Roitzsch, Georg
Tavakoli, Darius
Stoob, Rolf
Hothan, Dieter
Hose, Dieter

PINS
2850
2815
2815
2793
1189
2171
1567
2727
2517
2708
1159
2696
2118
1919
2676
2663
2272
2272
2629
2245
2056
1485
2411
2595
2588
2540
2517
2516
2503
2485
2483
2479
697
2434
2431
2428
518
2396
2345
2345
2340
659
1619
1884

Spiele
14
14
14
14

11

14
13
14

14
11
10
14
14
12
12
14
12
11

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14

10
12

Avr.
203,6
201,1
201,1
199,5
198,2
197,4
195,9
194,8
193,6
193,4
193,2
192,6
192,5
191,9
191,1
190,2
189,3
189,3
187,8
187,1
186,9
185,6
185,5
185,4
184,9
181,4
179,8
179,7
178,8
177,5
177,4
177,1
174,3
173,9
173,6
173,4
172,7
171,1
167,5
167,5
167,1
164,8
161,9
157,0



ABCV
St. Pauli
Ochtmissen
BV Elmshorn
ABCV
St. Pauli
ABCV
Ochtmissen
Ochtmissen
ABCV
St. Pauli

5861
17345
19061
31760

5292
17313

5404
19032
19384
17179
17334

Miiller, Heinz Herbert
Schollhorn, Hans-Dieter
Thiel, Rolf-Erich
Hénel, Erhard
Barlian, Eckhardt
Stahl, Ingo

Behrends, Erich
Gawlik, Eberhard
Lennemann, Michael
Glandt, Heinrich
Schulz, Matthias

2032
2170
2161
2158
1845
2102
2074
2018
2200
690
1761

13
14
14
14
12
14
14
14
14

14

156,3
155,0
154,4
154,1
153,8
150,1
148,1
144,1
157,1
138,0
125,8



